
 Pump Repair Parts 
 

AutoDRIVE Repair Parts

SUBMITTAL DATA SHEET

6619-032, 6619-033, 
6619-034, 6619-035

6619-036

6619-026

6619-028

6619-027

6619-029

6619-030

Part No. Description

6619-026 SDREPFK FAN KIT

6619-027 SDREPE ENCLOSURE FRONT COVER

6619-028 SDREPT TRANSDUCER W/10' WIRE

6619-029 SDREPPSW PRESSURE SWITCH WITH WIRE
6619-030 SDREPKP KEYPAD

Part No. Description

6619-032 SDREPB1 2HP INVERTER BOARD
6619-033 SDREPB3 2HP INVERTER BOARD

6619-034 SDREPB3 3HP INVERTER BOARD

6619-035 SDREPB3 5HP INVERTER BOARD

6619-036 SDREPCB CONTROL BOARD - 2HP - 3HP - 5HP

NO-LEAD: The weighted average of the wetted surface of this no-lead product contacted by consumable water contains less than one quarter of one 
percent (0.25%) lead.  

A.Y. McDonald considers the information on this assembly drawing correct when published. Item and option availability, including specifications, are subject to change without notice.
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